Tom Levinge

Director

Represented by:

Jessica Stewart

Tom Levinge is a comedy film + TV director. He has been working in TV since 2008, when one of his first
jobs was making tea for Vic and Bob as a runner on Shooting Stars. Since then, he’s followed his lifelong
passion for comedy, working with talent like Nish Kumar, Joel Dommett, Phil Wang, Sofie Hagen, Massive
Dad and Max & Ivan. His work spans BAFTA and RTS-nominated TV shows, short films selected as

Vimeo “Staff Picks” and sketches viewed millions of times online.

TELEVISION

DATE

2025

2024

2024

2023

2022

2021-2022

2021

2020-2021

2019-2020

2018

2018

2017

2017

PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY

The BRITs: The Warm-Up ITV2

Strictly Come Dancing: Christmas BBC

Special 2024

Strictly Come Dancing: 20 Fabulous BBC

Years

The Reluctant Traveler Apple

The Capture BBC

Trip Hazard Channel 4
Complaints Welcome Channel 4

Joe Lycett's Got Your Back Channel 4 / Rumpus
Dragony Aunts BBC

What | Wish I'd Said Comedy Central
Tattoo Fixers E4

Quickies BBC3

Joel and Nish Vs. The World Rumpus/ Comedy Central

PROJECT DETAILS

Director

Producer Director

2nd Producer Director

S1E3
Edit Producer

Season 2, Episode 5
Second Unit Director

Series Director

Series Director (vt)

VT Producer & VT Director

Director

Pilot picked up to series, starring Sophie Duker.

VT Director.

Director and writer of series of sketches.

Shooting Producer.
Travel show filming tribes all over the world
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2017

2012-2016

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

SHORT FILM

DATE

2023

2020

2018

2013

Unspun

Rude Tube 7, 8,9, 10

Campbell's Condensed Show

Development Producer

Home Truths

Total Recast

The One Where

How To Stalk A Celebrity

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Dragon Slayers United

Mudman

Mister Biscuits

This Is Intercourse

COMMERCIALS / BRANDED

PRODUCTION (ROLE) COMPANY
Nike Vapormax Anyways
FSCS Branded Content Mister Tibbs

EDUCATION / INTERESTS

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

Film and TV Production (BA Hons)

Avalon / Dave

October Films / E4

BBC Comedy / BBC

October Films

Betty / BBC3

Rumpus / Channel 4

Raw / NBC

Rumpus / Channel 4

PROJECT DETAILS

Director / Writer

Director

VT Producer / Director
Developed scripts with director and comedians Phil Wang
and Andy Zaltzman.

Edit Producer / DV Director

Director.
Comedian Sarah Campbell's pilot sketch show.

Across pilots and series at various stages of development.

Director and Producer.
Disability awareness entertainment pilot starring Adam
Pearson.

Director and Producer.
Surreal parody comedy shorts.

Director of comedy pilot.

Director.
Comedy short starring Sofie Hagen.

Starring David Elms and Cariad Lloyd

Played at London Short Film Festival and the New York Friars Club Film Festival

PROJECT DETAILS

Created comedy short to launch Nike's newest running shoes.

Directed series of sketches written by and starring sketch trio Massive Dad.

PROJECT DETAILS

University of Westminster



Free Association Cast member of improvisational comedy group.

Mister Tibbs Founding member of comedy film making collective

www.mistertibbs.co.uk

FUBS Co-creator of internet comedy sketch show group



