# Tom Levinge

### Director

Represented by:

Jessica Stewart

Tom Levinge is a comedy film + TV director. He has been working in TV since 2008, when one of his first jobs was making tea for Vic and Bob as a runner on Shooting Stars. Since then, he's followed his lifelong passion for comedy, working with talent like Nish Kumar, Joel Dommett, Phil Wang, Sofie Hagen, Massive Dad and Max & Ivan. His work spans BAFTA and RTS-nominated TV shows, short films selected as Vimeo "Staff Picks" and sketches viewed millions of times online.



#### **TELEVISION**

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025	The BRITs: The Warm-Up	ITV2	Director
2024	Strictly Come Dancing: Christmas Special 2024	BBC	Producer Director
2024	Strictly Come Dancing: 20 Fabulous Years	BBC	2nd Producer Director
2023	The Reluctant Traveler	Apple	S1 E3 Edit Producer
2022	The Capture	BBC	Season 2, Episode 5 Second Unit Director
2021-2022	Trip Hazard	Channel 4	Series Director
2021	Complaints Welcome	Channel 4	Series Director (vt)
2020-2021	Joe Lycett's Got Your Back	Channel 4 / Rumpus	VT Producer & VT Director
2019-2020	Dragony Aunts	BBC	Director
2018	What I Wish I'd Said	Comedy Central	Pilot picked up to series, starring Sophie Duker.
2018	Tattoo Fixers	E4	VT Director.
2017	Quickies	BBC3	Director and writer of series of sketches.
2017	Joel and Nish Vs. The World	Rumpus/ Comedy Central	Shooting Producer.  Travel show filming tribes all over the world



2017	Unspun	Avalon / Dave	VT Producer / Director  Developed scripts with director and comedians Phil Wang and Andy Zaltzman.
2012 - 2016	Rude Tube 7, 8, 9, 10	October Films / E4	Edit Producer / DV Director
2016	Campbell's Condensed Show	BBC Comedy / BBC	Director. Comedian Sarah Campbell's pilot sketch show.
2016	Development Producer	October Films	Across pilots and series at various stages of development.
2016	Home Truths	Betty / BBC3	Director and Producer.  Disability awareness entertainment pilot starring Adam Pearson.
2015	Total Recast	Rumpus / Channel 4	Director and Producer. Surreal parody comedy shorts.
2015	The One Where	Raw / NBC	Director of comedy pilot.
2015	How To Stalk A Celebrity	Rumpus / Channel 4	Director. Comedy short starring Sofie Hagen.

### SHORT FILM

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	PROJECT DETAILS
2023	Dragon Slayers United	Director / Writer
2020	Mudman	Director
2018	Mister Biscuits	Starring David Elms and Cariad Lloyd
2013	This Is Intercourse	Played at London Short Film Festival and the New York Friars Club Film Festival

## COMMERCIALS / BRANDED

PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
Nike Vapormax	Anyways	Created comedy short to launch Nike's newest running shoes.
FSCS Branded Content	Mister Tibbs	Directed series of sketches written by and starring sketch trio Massive Dad.

#### EDUCATION / INTERESTS

PRODUCTION (ROLE)	PROJECT DETAILS
Film and TV Production (BA Hons)	University of Westminster

Free Association	Cast member of improvisational comedy group.
Mister Tibbs	Founding member of comedy film making collective
	www.mistertibbs.co.uk
FUBS	Co-creator of internet comedy sketch show group